

MISC APPEAL 42/2024

Order No. 05 dated 03-08-2024

Today is fixed for SR/AD.

Hazira for appellant is filed.

Respondent no. 1 appears by filing vakalatnama along with time petition.

To 06-11-2024 for WO by the respondent no. 1 and SR/AD of the rest respondents.

District Judge I/C
(WB00974)