

MISC APPEAL 42 OF 2024

Order No. 09 dated 21.03.2025 :

Plaintiff files hazira along with requites and process fee paid through ld advocate.

Issues notice.

Respondent no 1 & 2 files a petition prays for time through ld advocate.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 08.07.2025 for filing w/o and steps.

Sd/-

ADJ, 3rd Court Alipore.

(WB00742)